Page 1/5 Rev. 06/25/21
COL_CRN_S
 CRN
WET LOCATION HIGH BAY
© 2021 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
FEATURES
•	 Efficient wet location high bay

© 2021 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: CRN–40LX–EDU–OCS
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
CRN – – ED –
Model Color Temp Nominal Lumens Dimming Voltage Lens Control Options
40K 4000K
50K 5000K
LX Low Extra High
Lumen (14,000)
MM Medium Lumen
(21,000)
MV Medium Very High
Lumen (28,000)
MX Medium Extra High
Lumen (34,000)
ED 0–10V Dimming U 120–277V
HV 347–480V
Blank Glass
FP Frosted
Polycarbonate
OCS Microwave Occupancy Sensor,
DImming, with photocell 1:1, Mounting
Height to Coverage Ratio 1
Notes:
1 Requires use of one commissioning remote per project. Match
remote type with sensor type base on Made To Order Sensor
Options chart
2 Pendant mount slot on yoke is 1/2". Use CRN-YOKE-ADPT to
convert to 3/4"
CRN Wet Location
High Bay
Accessories (Order Separately)
CRNAL18 Aluminum Reflector
CRNWA18 Clear Acrylic Reflector
CRNWW18 Diffuse Acrylic Reflector
CRN-YM Yoke Mount 2
CRN-YOKE-ADPT Yoke 3/4" Conduit Adaptor
CRN-SNAPHOOK Snap Hook for 3/4" Conduit
CRN-TLR Top Luminaire Retainer
ELECTRICAL DATA
Output Version
AMP DRAW Power
Factor
(@277V)
THD
(@120V)
Ambient
 Temp Range
Dimming
Range
L70 Lumen
Maintenance Warranty
120V 208V 240V 277V 347V 480V
14,000 ("LX") 0.86 0.49 0.43 0.37 0.28 0.20 0.96 5.8
-20°–55°C
100% to
10% 54+ khrs 5 years
21,000 ("MM") 1.29 0.75 0.66 0.59 0.45 0.32 0.91 8.2
28,000 ("MV") 1.74 0.98 0.86 0.76 0.58 0.42 0.95 8.9
-20°–50°C
34,000 ("MX") 2.04 1.16 1.02 0.90 0.74 0.53 0.99 5.4
STOCK GUIDE
Catalog Number CRN2 Cat. # Cross Description Lumens Watts LPW Qty on
Pallet